
46 BEACON LIGHTING FAN CATALOGUE 2025 47Refer to pages 80 - 87 for full fan specifications.

White

Black

Brushed chrome

Fan size
48” (122cm) 
52” (132cm)

SKU

213007
210867
210865
213207
213206
213205
210957
210862
210860
213210
213209
213208

Current (AC/DC)
AC

Airflow (m3/min)
48” – 163
52” – 200

Suitability
Alfresco

Control
Wall control

Motor wattage
48” – 60W
52” – 70W

Blade material 
Plywood

Light / Wattage
220mm GX53 / 21W  
on selected models

Ceiling pitch
15 degrees 

Speeds
3

Globe included
2000 lumens,  
3000K warm white,  
3 step dimmable

Extension rod 900mm
White – 210575
Black – 210559
Brushed chrome – 
210560

Extension rod 1800mm
White – 210422
Black – 210424
Brushed chrome – N/A

Wi-Fi compatible
Smart remote kit 
sold separately

Warranty
2+1 yr in home  
7 year motor  
replacement

Remote  
sold 
separately

Futura
The Futura fan blends sleek design with superior performance to elevate 
any room’s ambience. With its streamlined blades, it delivers smooth, 
efficient airflow while maintaining a whisper-quiet operation. This fan’s 
contemporary form integrates seamlessly into modern spaces, adding a 

touch of sophistication and comfort.
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